
 

 

 
 
 
High Life Highland is a company limited by guarantee registered in Scotland No. SC407011 and is a registered Scottish charity No. SC042593.  

Festive Season Opening Hours 2015 - 2016 
 

We wish all our customers a wonderful Festive Period 

  

 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bouldering Wall, Pool, Courts and the Fitness Suites will be available over the Festive 
Period 

DATE AVIEMORE BADENOCH 
CRAIG MACLEAN 
LEISURE CENTRE 

Wed 23 Dec 8.00-22.00 7.30-22.00 7.30-22.00 

Thur 24 Dec 10.00-16.00 closed closed 

Fri 25 Dec closed closed closed 

Sat 26 Dec closed closed closed 

Sun 27 Dec closed closed closed 

Mon 28 Dec closed closed closed 

Tue 29 Dec 10.00-16.00 10.00-14.00 10.00-14.00 

Wed 30 Dec 10.00-16.00 10.00-14.00 10.00-14.00 

Thur 31 Dec 10.00-16.00 closed closed 

Fri 1 Jan closed closed closed 

Sat 2 Jan closed closed closed 

Sun 3 Jan closed closed closed 

Mon 4 Jan closed closed closed 


